South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 07, 2024, 06:54:22 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*4169 (Rat #0769, Act #0757 of 1988) General Bill, By J.G. Felder

A Bill to transfer authority to limit and levy school taxes in Calhoun County from the legislative delegation and General
Assembly to the governing body of the county beginning with school year 1988-89 and to provide a budgetary procedure for
school purposes.-amended title

04/14/88
04/15/88
04/19/88
04/20/88
05/03/88
05/31/88
05/31/88
05/31/88
05/31/88
06/01/88
06/01/88
06/01/88
06/02/88
06/02/88
06/02/88
06/02/88
06/02/88
06/02/88
06/02/88
06/03/88
06/03/88
06/03/88
06/17/88

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2917
Read second time HJ-3005

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3023

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-33
Referred to delegation from Calhoun SJ-38

Recalled from delegation Calhoun SJ-68

Amended SJ-68

Read second time SJ-69

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-69
Amended SJ-127

Read third time SJ-128

Returned SJ-128

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-4628
Recalled from Legislative Council HJ-4697

Reconsider vote whereby concurred and enrolled HJ-469
Senate amendment amended HJ-4698

Returned HJ-4699

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-62
Ratified R 769

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/03/88

Act No. 757

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



