South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 06:54:22 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

House

04/14/88

H*4169 (Rat #0769, Act #0757 of 1988) General Bill, By J.G. Felder

A Bill to transfer authority to limit and levy school taxes in Calhoun County from the legislative delegation and General Assembly to the governing body of the county beginning with school year 1988-89 and to provide a budgetary procedure for school purposes.-amended title

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2917

		a.a
04/15/88	House	Read second time HJ-3005
04/19/88	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3023
04/20/88	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-33
05/03/88	Senate	Referred to delegation from Calhoun SJ-38
05/31/88	Senate	Recalled from delegation Calhoun SJ-68
05/31/88	Senate	Amended SJ-68
05/31/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-69
05/31/88	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-69
06/01/88	Senate	Amended SJ-127
06/01/88	Senate	Read third time SJ-128
06/01/88	Senate	Returned SJ-128
06/02/88	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-4628
06/02/88	House	Recalled from Legislative Council HJ-4697
06/02/88	House	Reconsider vote whereby concurred and enrolled HJ-469
06/02/88	House	Senate amendment amended HJ-4698
06/02/88	House	Returned HJ-4699
06/02/88	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-62
06/02/88		Ratified R 769
06/03/88		Signed By Governor
06/03/88		Effective date 06/03/88
06/03/88		Act No. 757
06/17/88		Copies available